RS-C230
Technical SpecificationsTechnical Specifications
Standard Compliance
TIA/EIA-232 (ITU-T V.28)
TIA/EIA-422 (ITU-T V.11)
TIA/EIA-485 (ISO/IEC8284)
Data Transfer Rate
Up to 115.2Kbps (RS-232)

Packing InformationPacking Information
RS-C230SC-1/RS-C230SC-2/RS-C230SC-3/RS-C230SC-4
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
RS-C230SC-1: DB9 RS-485/422/232 to SC M-M Converter
RS-C230SC-2: T-B RS-485/422/232 to SC M-M Converter
RS-C230ST-1: DB9 RS-485/422/232 to ST M-M Converter
RS-C230ST-2: T-B RS-485/422/232 to ST M-M Converter
RS-C230SC-3: DB9 RS-485/422/232 to SC S-M,20km Converter
RS-C230SC-4: T-B RS-485/422/232 to SC S-M,20km Converter
RS-C230ST-3: DB9 RS-485/422/232 to ST S-M,20km Converter
RS-C230ST-4: T-B RS-485/422/232 to ST S-M,20km Converter
Weight                                      0.2kg
Feature                                             Detailed Description
   Voltage                                   100~240 VAC
   Frequency                             50~60 Hz